TRUST HOUSE Glistening Waters SJ Championships

ESNZ Jumping Series Grand Final Show - Mar 27-29th, 2015

SHOW SECRETARY: ) TRUST HOUS

Vic Martin

PO Box 496 Glistening
Masterton 5840 Waters
vic@syenz.com —Showjumpin

Chaewpions‘hips
B

o
Showjumping 4th
5th
1 TRUST HOUSE Welcome Stakes Horse 6th
1.30m AMS5 - Art 238.2.2 (including
University Series) )
1st Constantine Anna Stephen
2nd  Letitbe Gnz Lucy Akers 1st
3rd Bates Corradino sean cubitt 2nd
4th Clearwater Maurice Beatson 3rd
5th Wishing Crown Maurice Beatson 4th
6th McMillans Fredrika RE  claire wilson Sth
1.1 MAIN-EVENTS.COM University Series :2
Grand Final
1st Biarritz Samantha
Morrison 6
2nd  Cheltenham Melody Matheson 1st
3rd Ratu Denver Ingram 2nd
2 TELFORD Junior Rider Series Grand 3rd
Final - Art 238.2.2 4th
1st Double J Cloud 9 Georgia Massie 6th
2nd  Double Shott Drew Carson 7
3rd Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman
4th Cool Encounter Samantha
Morrison 1st
5th Mosaic Il Annabelle Gourlie
6th double J angelic Rebekah van Tiel 2nd
3 CALEDQNIAN Amateur Rider Series j:s
Grand Final - Art 238.2.2
1st Ecxtacy Jo Andrews Sth
2nd Hit Parade Carol Stewart 8
3rd Double J Bradshaw Laken Rose
4th Lykon Graeme Isaacson
5th Down Wind Dana Sutton Ist
6th Morpheus Rising Diana Cottle :23n(;:i
r
4 COPTHORNE HOTEL & RESORT - 4th
SOLWA\_{ PARK Pro-Am Rider Series 5th
Grand Final - Art 238.2.2
1st Esteban Mvnz Carissa Mccall 9

Flashover

Kiwi Motto

Benrose Super Star
Victoria's Secret
Curioso

ESNZ Jumping Series

Grand Final Show
11 Championship
Titles to be won!

Marcus Rose
Chloe Akers
Sarah Dalziell
Sally Clark
Sarah Jocelyn

COUNTRY TV Horse Grand Prix Final -

Art 261.5.2

My Super Nova
Ngahiwi Cisco
McMillans Tipsey
Bates Amaretto MVNZ
Schimmel Warrior
Centrico

AP Ninja

Rose Alfeld
Olivia Robertson
claire wilson

lisa cubitt
Maurice Beatson
Maurice Beatson
Emily Hayward
Morgan

Pony Gamblers Stakes 1.05m

Fun Times

guthrie

Surprise Illusion
Farleigh Catterick
glenvar black prince

Jenna-lee Rose
shanae mckay
Georgia Percy
Lucy Griffith
vania mason

MAIN-EVENTS.COM Horse 1.10m - AM5
including Round 1 qualifier of the
GLISTENING WATERS STAKES

Wasabi Emily Hayward
Morgan

matilda 11 claire wilson

"Outward Bound" Melody Matheson

Flying Circus Jane Lenaghan

Rosie posie kalah mckay

WADE EQUINE COACHES Pony 1.10m -
AMS5 including Round 1 qualifier of the
GLISTENING WATERS STAKES

guthrie shanae mckay
Kharma Kate Nelson
Burma Chilli Steffi Whittaker
Onisha Olivia Dalrymple

Surprise lllusion Georgia Percy
Horse Gamblers Stakes 1.15m
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

11
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

12

1st
1st
1st
1st

13
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

14
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15

1st
1st
1st

16

1st
1st
1st

Bridgemere Havana
Little Curioso
Contigo Tango
Dollar Bill

Kiwi Lux

Charlotte Gray
Sarah Jocelyn
Natasha Mazey
Cara Mcmillan
Ashley Hart

TRUST HOUSE Horse 1.20m - AM5
including Round 1 qualifier of the
GLISTENING WATERS STAKES

Kiwi Ironheart
clifton ali
Wishing
Unlimited NZPH
Esteban Mvnz
Cera Caruso

Pony 1.20m - AM5
Galaxy Masterpiece
Tiger Tale LS

Mr Black Magic
Moonlight Glow
Tony The Pony
Pioneer High Jinx

Horse 80cm - Al
Country Rox
Daniel

Medici

Mustangs Ricochet

Horse 90cm - AMS5 IJO
Gelato

Country Rox

Bela Joia

Medici

Mustangs Ricochet

Horse 1.00m - AM5 13O
Horsesports Sequell
Dollar Bill

Mustangs Mack

Bela Joia

Gelato

Pony 60cm - Al
Trainspotting
Mangakaraa Ethereal
Shirika

Pony 70cm - Al
Mangakaraa Ethereal

Pioneer Legend
Shirika

Georgia Massie
Emma Thurlow
Maurice Beatson
lisa cubitt
Carissa Mccall
Carissa Mccall

Grace O'sullivan
Ally Carson
Maddison Bult
Steffi Whittaker
Ally Carson
Maddison Bult

Joanna Falloon
Jeanette Williams
Anna Stephen
Debbie Trevethick

Jane Lenaghan
Joanna Falloon
Sarah Jocelyn
Anna Stephen
Debbie Trevethick

Bernard Denton
Cara Mcmillan
Joanna Falloon
Sarah Jocelyn
Jane Lenaghan

Alyssa Fox
Alyssa Fox
Anna Wilson

Alyssa Fox
Amber Riddell
Anna Wilson

17

1st
1st
1st
1st

18
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pony 80cm - Al
Mangakaraa Ethereal
Shirika

Pioneer Legend
Carnival Queen

Pony 95cm - AM5 1JO
glenvar black prince
Farleigh Catterick

Fun Times

Mt Tulloch Skylark

Its A Gamble

Alyssa Fox
Anna Wilson
Amber Riddell
Jeremy Thurston

vania mason
Lucy Griffith
Jenna-lee Rose
Jenna-lee Rose
Jenna-lee Rose
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