TRUST HOUSE Glistening Waters SJ Championships

ESNZ Jumping Series Grand Final Show - Mar 27-29th, 2015

SHOW SECRETARY: Vic Martin PO Box 496 Masterton 5840 vic@syenz.com



ESNZ Jumping Series Grand Final Show 11 Championship Titles to be won!

	SHOWJUM	PING	2nd 3rd	Flashover Kiwi Motto	Marcus Rose Chloe Akers	
Showjumping			4th	Benrose Super Star	Sarah Dalziell	
chio in jumping			5th	Victoria's Secret	Sally Clark	
1 TRUST HOUSE Welcome Stakes Horse		6th	Curioso	Sarah Jocelyn		
	1.30m AM5 - Art 238.2.2 (including University Series)		5	COUNTRY TV Horse Grand Prix Final -		
1st	Constantine	Anna Stephen	•	Art 261.5.2		
2nd	Letitbe Gnz	Lucy Akers	1st	My Super Nova	Rose Alfeld	
3rd	Bates Corradino	sean cubitt	2nd	Ngahiwi Cisco	Olivia Robertson	
4th	Clearwater	Maurice Beatson	3rd	McMillans Tipsey	claire wilson	
5th	Wishing Crown	Maurice Beatson	4th	Bates Amaretto MVNZ	lisa cubitt	
6th	McMillans Fredrika RE	claire wilson	5th	Schimmel Warrior	Maurice Beatson	
			5th	Centrico	Maurice Beatson	
1.1	MAIN-EVENTS.COM University Series Grand Final		5th	AP Ninja	Emily Hayward Morgan	
1st	Biarritz	Samantha Morrison	6	Pony Gamblers Stakes 1.05m		
2nd	Cheltenham	Melody Matheson	1st	Fun Times	Jenna-lee Rose	
3rd	Ratu	Denver Ingram	2nd	guthrie	shanae mckay	
2	TELFORD Junior Rider Series Grand		3rd	Surprise Illusion	Georgia Percy	
Final - Art 238.2.2		4th	Farleigh Catterick	Lucy Griffith		
1st	Double J Cloud 9	Georgia Massie	6th	glenvar black prince	vania mason	
2nd	Double Shott	Drew Carson	7	MAIN-EVENTS.COM H	lorse 1.10m - AM5	
3rd	Kiwi Lansing	Larina Dolman		including Round 1 qualifier of the		
4th	Cool Encounter	Samantha		GLISTENING WATERS STAKES		
		Morrison	1st	Wasabi	Emily Hayward	
5th	Mosaic II	Annabelle Gourlie			Morgan	
6th	double J angelic	Rebekah van Tiel	2nd	matilda 11	claire wilson	
3	CALEDONIAN Amateur Rider Series Grand Final - Art 238.2.2		3rd	"Outward Bound"	Melody Matheson	
			4th	Flying Circus	Jane Lenaghan	
1st	Ecxtacy	Jo Andrews	5th	Rosie posie	kalah mckay	
2nd	Hit Parade	Carol Stewart	8	WADE EQUINE COACI	HES Pony 1.10m -	
3rd	Double J Bradshaw	Laken Rose		AM5 including Round 1 qualifier of the		
4th	Lykon	Graeme Isaacson		GLISTENING WATERS		
5th	Down Wind	Dana Sutton	1st	guthrie	shanae mckay	
6th	Morpheus Rising	Diana Cottle	2nd	Kharma	Kate Nelson	
4			3rd	Burma Chilli	Steffi Whittaker	
4 COPTHORNE HOTEL & RESORT - SOLWAY PARK Pro-Am Rider Series Grand Final - Art 238.2.2			4th	Onisha	Olivia Dalrymple	
			5th	Surprise Illusion	Georgia Percy	

9

1st

Esteban Mvnz

Carissa Mccall

Horse Gamblers Stakes 1.15m

1st	Bridgemere Havana	Charlotte Gray	17	Pony 80cm - A1			
2nd	Little Curioso	Sarah Jocelyn	1st	Mangakaraa Ethereal	Alyssa Fox		
3rd	Contigo Tango	Natasha Mazey	1st	Shirika	Anna Wilson		
4th	Dollar Bill	Cara Mcmillan	1st	Pioneer Legend	Amber Riddell		
5th	Kiwi Lux	Ashley Hart	1st	Carnival Queen	Jeremy Thurston		
10	TRUST HOUSE Horse		18	Pony 95cm - AM5 IJO	,		
	including Round 1 qualifier of the GLISTENING WATERS STAKES		1st	glenvar black prince	vania mason		
1st	Kiwi Ironheart	Georgia Massie	2nd	Farleigh Catterick	Lucy Griffith		
2nd	clifton ali	Emma Thurlow	3rd	Fun Times	Jenna-lee Rose		
3rd	Wishing	Maurice Beatson	4th	Mt Tulloch Skylark	Jenna-lee Rose		
4th	Unlimited NZPH	lisa cubitt	5th	Its A Gamble	Jenna-lee Rose		
5th	Esteban Mvnz	Carissa Mccall					
6th	Cera Caruso	Carissa Mccall					
11	Pony 1.20m - AM5						
1st	Galaxy Masterpiece	Grace O'sullivan					
2nd	Tiger Tale LS	Ally Carson					
3rd	Mr Black Magic	Maddison Bult					
4th	Moonlight Glow	Steffi Whittaker					
5th	Tony The Pony	Ally Carson					
6th	Pioneer High Jinx	Maddison Bult					
12	Horse 80cm - A1	Wadaloon Balt					
		laanna Fallaan					
1st	Country Rox	Joanna Falloon					
1st	Daniel	Jeanette Williams					
1st	Medici	Anna Stephen					
1st	Mustangs Ricochet	Debbie Trevethick					
13		Horse 90cm - AM5 IJO					
1st	Gelato	Jane Lenaghan					
2nd	Country Rox	Joanna Falloon					
3rd	Bela Joia	Sarah Jocelyn					
4th	Medici	Anna Stephen					
5th	Mustangs Ricochet	Debbie Trevethick					
14	Horse 1.00m - AM5 IJC						
1st	Horsesports Sequell	Bernard Denton					
2nd	Dollar Bill	Cara Mcmillan					
3rd	Mustangs Mack	Joanna Falloon					
4th	Bela Joia	Sarah Jocelyn					
5th	Gelato	Jane Lenaghan					
15	Pony 60cm - A1						
1st	Trainspotting	Alyssa Fox					
1st	Mangakaraa Ethereal	Alyssa Fox					
1st	Shirika	Anna Wilson					
16	Pony 70cm - A1						
1st	Mangakaraa Ethereal	Alyssa Fox					
1st	Pioneer Legend	Amber Riddell					



Shirika

1st

Anna Wilson